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RÚBRICA DE AUTOEVALUACIÓN 
 
UNIDAD:____________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

CRITERIOS 
 
(5% calificación 

final de la 

unidad) 

 

1 

(- de 5 
puntos) 

No muestra 

interés, ni lo 

intenta 

 

2 

(5-6 puntos) 
Le cuesta, 

pero lo 

intenta. 

Varias veces. 

 

3 

(7-8 puntos) 
 

A veces / 

Alguna vez. 

 

4 

(9-10 puntos) 
 

Siempre. Hay 

esfuerzo. 

 

 

SUMA 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

PUNTOS 

RESOLVER 
DUDAS 

             

IMPLICACIÓN 
EN LA CLASE 

             

PREPARACIÓN 
DE 
MATERIALES 

             

ACTITUD 
 

             

 

NOTA 

 

 

 

Observaciones:____________________________________________________________ 
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